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CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR  

CADETS - SCOLAIRES 

Gand, samedi 23 janvier 2016  

 

INSCRITS 

 
!! Ceci est la liste des inscrits –non des sélectionnés !!! 

CADETTES FILLES  

60 mètres  
1856 Chavepeyer Cloé 1 ACLO 
1731 Daubechies Léa 1 ATH 
1732 Daubechies Victorine 1 ATH 
1816 Mortant Andrea 1 CAVW 
1504 Burion Aurelie 1 CABW 
1720 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 
1284 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 
1699 Keiser Julie 1 CABW 
1866 Guchet Ange° 1 CABW 
1343 Vanderest Laurane 1 CABW 
1399 Deceuninck Louise 1 CSDY 
1405 Etongo Eboue Margaux 1 CSDY 
1409 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 
1682 Vallee Manon 2 CSDY 
1888 Dejemeppe Valentine 1 CSF 
1881 Celik Pelin 1 DACM 
1717 Martinez Fernandez Cloé 2 DACM 
1288 Bosseler Laura 2 DAMP 
1321 Marbaix Louise 2 FCHA 
1526 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 
1527 Gathot Amélie 1 HUY 
1944 Joye Vicky 2 HUY 
1626 Moray Prescilia 1 HUY 
1528 Vertcour Théa 2 HUY 
1776 De Becker Mona 1 WS 
1778 Schockaert Armelle 1 IAAC 
1294 Monfort Léna 2 LACE 
1297 Schaaf Cathy 1 LACE 
1890 Marechal Emalia 2 MOHA 
1719 Vranckx Anne-Charlotte 1 MOHA 
1922 Golfa SAMBAY Clara 2 RESC 
1829 Tshanga Diumba Robiane 1 RESC 
1358 Eryilmaz Zeynep 2 SER 
1705 Etsinda Fabienne 1 SER 
1858 Henry Juliette 2 SER 
1903 Horevoets Alice 1 SMAC 
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1595 Warzee Marie 1 SMAC 
1900 Scaux Joséphine 1 SMAC 
1677 De preudhonne Nina 2 USBW 
1845 Delanghe Emma 2 USBW 
1938 Lecoutre Emma 1 USTA 
1777 Hiben Sarah Fabienne 1 WS 
1445 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 
1716 Paloglou Blandine 2 WS 
1794 Ndoubou Inès 2 OSGA 
1953 Meghlaoui Alicia 2 USBW 
1327 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 
 

200 mètres  
1856 Chavepeyer Cloé 1 ACLO 
1731 Daubechies Léa 1 ATH 
1732 Daubechies Victorine 1 ATH 
1866 Guchet Ange° 1 CABW 
1504 Burion Aurelie 1 CABW 
1720 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 
1284 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 
1699 Keiser Julie 1 CABW 
1405 Etongo Eboue Margaux 1 CSDY 
1682 Vallee Manon 2 CSDY 
1888 Dejemeppe Valentine 1 CSF 
1881 Celik Pelin 1 DACM 
1717 Martinez Fernandez Cloé 2 DACM 
1612 Gustin Line 2 FCHA 
1321 Marbaix Louise 2 FCHA 
1527 Gathot Amélie 1 HUY 
1944 Joye Vicky 2 HUY 
1626 Moray Prescilia 1 HUY 
1528 Vertcour Théa 2 HUY 
1778 Schockaert Armelle 1 IAAC 
1725 Von Schwartzenberg Inès 1 LACE 
1719 Vranckx Anne-Charlotte 1 MOHA 
1417 Schoemaker Liefde 2 OSGA 
1829 Tshanga Diumba Robiane 1 RESC 
1298 Puygrenier Pauline 2 RIWA 
1646 Borgs Marie 2 SER 
1358 Eryilmaz Zeynep 2 SER 
1360 Piazza Spatazza Katia 1 SER 
1596 Botikali Wendy 1 SMAC 
1595 Warzee Marie 1 SMAC 
1272 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 
1776 De Becker Mona 1 WS 
1953 Meghlaoui Alicia 2 USBW 
1777 Hiben Sarah Fabienne 1 WS 
 

400 mètres  
1279 François Emy 1 CABW 
1557 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 
1622 Wilmet Perrine 1 CABW 
1300 Fournaux Madeleine 1 CAF 
1925 Stas Cloé 1 CSF 
1874 Loulidi Ymane 1 DACM 
1288 Bosseler Laura 2 DAMP 
1583 Delcommune Sarah 2 HUY 
1747 Sohy Juliette 1 HUY 
1779 Vandenabeele Cyrielle 1 MOHA 
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1780 Vandenabeele Typhaine 1 MOHA 
1415 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 
1939 Hoekstra Chiara° 6 WS 
 

800 mètres 
1400 Colassin Clemence 1 CSDY 
1397 Coulon Juliette 2 CSDY 
1889 Margoum Kawtar 1 CSF 
1582 Delcommune Léa 2 HUY 
1813 Ardaiz lezaun Patrizia 1 RCB 
1921 Derdari Yasmine 1 RESC 
1331 Verriez Laura 1 RESC 
1264 Kooper Zoé 1 RFCL 
1268 Brotcorne Camille 1 USTA 

 
1500 mètres  
1424 Lecomte Julie 1 ATH 
1425 Lumen Zoé 1 ATH 
1581 Maroye Romane 1 CABW 
1278 Appelmans Laura 1 CSF 
1296 Ahn Zoé 2 LACE 
1946 Smith Sydney 2 RCB 
1330 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 
1429 Michel Marie 2 WACO 

 
60m haies  
1624 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 
1643 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 
1557 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 
1827 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 
1395 Maggiolini Victoria 2 CSDY 
1396 Six Manon 1 CSDY 
1760 Woloszyn Olivia° 2 CSF 
1422 Delacre Florence 1 DS 
1694 Masson Ilona 1 FCHA 
1325 Mathieu Julie 1 FCHA 
1575 Servaye Salome 2 FCHA 
1378 Devos Elise 2 JSMC 
1377 Sturbaut Léa 2 JSMC 
1294 Monfort Léna 2 LACE 
1297 Schaaf Cathy 1 LACE 
1437 Urbanczyk Tanaïs 2 MOHA 
1800 Molenberg Zora 1 RCB 
1478 Grosjean Marine 1 RFCL 
1359 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 
1360 Piazza Spatazza Katia 1 SER 
1357 Schepens Elise 1 SER 
1596 Botikali Wendy 1 SMAC 
1619 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 
1903 Horevoets Alice 1 SMAC 
1310 Lallemand Laure 1 SMAC 
1347 Denys Andréa 1 ULA 
1471 Gengler Alice 2 ULA 
1272 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 
1542 Thiry Clara 1 WACO 
1445 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 
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Saut en hauteur  
1300 Fournaux Madeleine 1 CAF 
1827 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 
1566 Delos Zoé 2 CSDY 
1339 Ben Kacem Soukaina 1 CSF 
1291 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 
1422 Delacre Florence 1 DS 
1466 Albert Amélie 1 HF 
1649 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 
1437 Urbanczyk Tanaïs 2 MOHA 
1922 Golfa SAMBAY Clara 2 RESC 
1478 Grosjean Marine 1 RFCL 
1357 Schepens Elise 1 SER 
1845 Delanghe Emma 2 USBW 
1481 Poot Elise 2 USTA 
1327 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 
 

Saut à la perche  
1762 Mostosi Ornella 2 CABW 
1604 Calujek Ine 1 DAMP 
1386 Bloch Caroline 2 HERV 
1393 Fournier Florence 2 HERV 
1429 Michel Marie 2 WACO 

 
Saut en longueur  
1503 De Bock Laetitia 2 CABW 
1282 Gentelet Amandine 1 CABW 
1624 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 
1280 Lombart Lucile 1 CABW 
1339 Ben Kacem Soukaina 1 CSF 
1940 Bindels Céline 1 CSF 
1760 Woloszyn Olivia° 2 CSF 
1291 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 
1466 Albert Amélie 1 HF 
1526 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 
1649 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 
1378 Devos Elise 2 JSMC 
1377 Sturbaut Léa 2 JSMC 
1415 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 
1923 Yech-Chou Safia 1 RESC 
1646 Borgs Marie 2 SER 
1619 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 
1900 Scaux Joséphine 1 SMAC 
1471 Gengler Alice 2 ULA 

 
Triple-saut 
1503 De Bock Laetitia 2 CABW 
1280 Lombart Lucile 1 CABW 
1380 Jemine Cécile 2 HERV 
1800 Molenberg Zora 1 RCB 
1923 Yech-Chou Safia 1 RESC 
1858 Henry Juliette 2 SER 
1268 Brotcorne Camille 1 USTA 
1271 Franc Wendy 1 USTA 
1938 Lecoutre Emma 1 USTA 
1542 Thiry Clara 1 WACO 
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Lancer du poids  
1367 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 
1643 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 
1566 Delos Zoé 2 CSDY 
1380 Jemine Cécile 2 HERV 
1842 Soudan Ilona 2 MOHA 
1718 Vranckx Petronille 2 MOHA 
1416 Dendal Clothilde 1 OSGA 
1418 Neirynck Kathleen 1 OSGA 
1330 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 
1927 Dardenne Romane 2 SER 
1705 Etsinda Fabienne 1 SER 
1359 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 
1271 Franc Wendy 1 USTA 
3735 Dinang Timamo Marie Sylvie 1 RUSTA 
1481 Poot Elise 2 USTA 
1931 Kwayep Sara Claude 2 SER 
1716 Paloglou Blandine 2 WS 

CADETS GARÇONS 

 
60 mètres  
1564 Lepoutre Louis 2 ACLE 
1398 Viaene Louis 1 ACLE 
1507 Cotton Simon 1 ACLO 
1348 Chapaux Antoine 1 ATH 
1624 Dekegel Augustin 2 ATH 
1350 Delvaux Jossua 2 ATH 
1347 Lequeux Bryan 1 ATH 
1349 Mazebo Florent 2 ATH 
1232 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 
1406 Bachul Stefan 2 CRAC 
1637 Cardarelli Gabriel 1 CRAC 
1445 Van Acoleyen Neil 1 CSF 
1692 El Moutaani Zakaria 2 DACM 
1580 Schiltz Nathan 2 DAMP 
1249 Schins Diamory 1 HERV 
1412 Wanson Alix 2 HF 
1318 Tharin Benjamin 2 JSMC 
1319 Vanbiervliet Maxime 1 JSMC 
1577 Collignon Louis 1 MOHA 
1654 De Kemmeter Benjamin 1 MOHA 
1594 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 
1705 Leroy Aurélien 2 OSGA 
1767 Lambin Grégoire 2 OSGA 
1738 Sidali Amir 1 RCAS 
1626 Bracke Toufan 1 RCB 
1627 Ceuppens Hugo 1 RCB 
1613 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 
1755 Mbala-Nkenge Abel-Thaodée 2 RESC 
1422 Wilhelmsson Malte° 2 RESC 
1210 Bovy Arthur 2 RFCL 
1212 Bovy Victor 2 RFCL 
1214 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 
1526 Beckers Bastien 1 SER 
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1392 Beckers Pablo 1 SER 
1305 Pereira Portela Thimothy 1 SER 
1220 Bodart Sam 2 SMAC 
1459 Collette Arnaud 2 ULA 
1299 Hubin Victor 2 ULA 
1296 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 
1778 Lokossa Joachim 1 SER 
1679 Moulin Anthony 1 OSGA 
1677 Boulanger Mathias 2 OSGA 
1678 Bouhajra Yanis 2 OSGA 
1682 Daumerie Dylan 1 ATH 
1702 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 

 
200 mètres  
1564 Lepoutre Louis 2 ACLE 
1398 Viaene Louis 1 ACLE 
1507 Cotton Simon 1 ACLO 
1679 Moulin Anthony 1 OSGA 
1347 Lequeux Bryan 1 ATH 
1232 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 
1450 Dufrasne Matthieu 2 CABW 
1406 Bachul Stefan 2 CRAC 
1637 Cardarelli Gabriel 1 CRAC 
1445 Van Acoleyen Neil 1 CSF 
1692 El Moutaani Zakaria 2 DACM 
1580 Schiltz Nathan 2 DAMP 
1249 Schins Diamory 1 HERV 
1594 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 
1705 Leroy Aurélien 2 OSGA 
1767 Lambin Grégoire 2 OSGA 
1626 Bracke Toufan 1 RCB 
1627 Ceuppens Hugo 1 RCB 
1205 Chaudoir Basile 1 RFCL 
1214 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 
1526 Beckers Bastien 1 SER 
1392 Beckers Pablo 1 SER 
1301 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 
1306 Jacques Geoffrey 1 SER 
1394 Lecron Arthur 1 SER 
1302 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 
1305 Pereira Portela Thimothy 1 SER 
1295 Gruslin Julian 2 ULA 
1299 Hubin Victor 2 ULA 
1298 Lecoq Maxime 2 ULA 
1682 Daumerie Dylan 1 ATH 
1702 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 

 
400 mètres  
1217 Dehout Floran 1 CRAC 
1532 Deglin Mathieu 1 HUY 
1417 Bonvin-Draps Vincent 1 IAAC 
1318 Tharin Benjamin 2 JSMC 
1738 Sidali Amir 1 RCAS 
1278 Liessens Milan 2 RESC 
1356 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 

 
800 mètres  
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1472 Verrecas Dorian 1 CAF 
1471 Verrecas Jordan 1 CAF 
1383 Demey Mathis 1 CSDY 
1442 Hayon Yann 2 HF 
1587 Delhonte Mattéo 2 JSMC 
1279 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 
1689 Gharroudi Soulaymane 1 RESC 
1444 Huyghe Xavier 1 RESC 
1273 Madoughri Sabri 1 RESC 
1211 Daubioul Florent 1 RFCL 
1307 Paquot Quentin 2 SER 
1404 Schauwers Antoine 1 SPA 
1246 Mathurin Aurian 2 UAC 

 
1500 mètres  
1309 Copine Nicolas 1 BBS 
1291 Vandermessen Louis 1 CABW 
1651 Fransman William 1 CSF 
1588 Dewaelle Alexis 1 JSMC 
1264 Querinjean Ruben 1 MALM 
1370 Plumat Mathias 1 MOHA 
1341 Mariscal Romain 2 OSGA 
1503 Lafnachi Reda Mohamed 2 RESC 
1354 Brevers Hugo 2 WACO 
1401 Huberland Clément 2 WACO 

 
60m haies  
1348 Chapaux Antoine 1 ATH 
1624 Dekegel Augustin 2 ATH 
1349 Mazebo Florent 2 ATH 
1453 Vermylen Marius 2 CABW 
1216 Lohoues Nathan° 2 CRAC 
1280 Ioannou Akiléas 2 CSF 
1254 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 
1442 Hayon Yann 2 HF 
1320 Seynaeve Robin 2 JSMC 
1343 Debacker Maxime 1 OSGA 
1494 Barbeaux Simon 2 RCAS 
1629 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 
1277 Sleewaegen Jérome 1 RESC 
1432 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 
1566 Levaux Ugo 1 RFCL 
1400 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 
1306 Jacques Geoffrey 1 SER 
1302 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 
1300 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
1220 Bodart Sam 2 SMAC 
1408 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 
1523 Piette Pierre 1 SMAC 
1379 De Neys Maxime 1 USBW 
1380 Voilet Killian 2 USBW 

 
Saut en hauteur  
1593 Bruart Antoine 1 ACLO 
1227 Zgajewski Emilien 2 ACLO 
1216 Lohoues Nathan° 2 CRAC 
1325 Eertmans Loic 1 CSDY 
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1394 Lecron Arthur 1 SER 
1356 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 

 
 
 
Saut à la perche 
1227 Zgajewski Emilien 2 ACLO 
1690 Bru Louis 1 CABW 
1238 Lanotte Clément 1 DAMP 
1581 Woygnet Mathis 1 DAMP 
1288 Barthelemy Hugo 2 MOHA 
1400 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 
1521 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 
1408 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 
1481 Spigeleer Loic 1 USBW 
1357 Amico Tom 2 WACO 
1351 Ory Gilles 2 WACO 
1493 Pironet Odysseas 2 WACO 

 
Saut en longueur  
1383 Demey Mathis 1 CSDY 
1412 Wanson Alix 2 HF 
1288 Barthelemy Hugo 2 MOHA 
1677 Boulanger Mathias 2 OSGA 
1342 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 
1341 Mariscal Romain 2 OSGA 
1742 Roefmans Lucas 1 RESC 
1277 Sleewaegen Jérome 1 RESC 
1566 Levaux Ugo 1 RFCL 
1459 Collette Arnaud 2 ULA 
1295 Gruslin Julian 2 ULA 
1298 Lecoq Maxime 2 ULA 
1379 De Neys Maxime 1 USBW 
1380 Voilet Killian 2 USBW 
1360 Dubois Tristan 1 USTA 

 
Triple-saut  
1254 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 
1432 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 
1712 Wachtelaer Thibault 1 SPA 
1433 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 
1358 Dubois Cyril 1 USTA 
1360 Dubois Tristan 1 USTA 

 
Lancer du poids 
1236 Point Maurice° 1 DAMP 
1320 Seynaeve Robin 2 JSMC 
1446 Finfe Lucas 2 MOHA 
1681 Ferri Giovanni 1 OSGA 
1676 El Meziani Ismael 1 RCB 
1279 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 
1613 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 
1755 Mbala-Nkenge Abel-Thaodée 2 RESC 
1420 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 
1301 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 
1300 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
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1523 Piette Pierre 1 SMAC 
1296 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 
1433 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 
1358 Dubois Cyril 1 USTA 

SCOLAIRES FILLES  

 
60 mètres  
3201 Van den Abeele Laure 0 ACLO 
3454 Debisschop Pauline 0 ATH 
3303 Landrieu Chloé 99 ATH 
3203 Brouwers Elise 0 CABW 
3362 Duchene Aurore 0 CABW 
3451 Ferauge Lucie 0 CABW 
3598 Najm Clara 0 CABW 
3191 Bachul Ewa 99 CRAC 
3226 Mboulou Prodige-Anais° 99 CRAC 
3524 Meugang meula Sidoine 0 CRAC 
3583 Ouedraogo José - Myliane 0 CRAC 
3290 Gautier Céline 99 CSDY 
3478 Patris Lara 99 CSDY 
3493 Vallée Romane 99 CSDY 
3676 De Breuck Ysaline 99 CSDY 
3532 Awono Estelle 0 CSF 
3471 Schiltz Emma 0 DAMP 
3384 Bourguignon Alicia 0 DS 
3334 Ghosez Léa 0 DS 
3483 Piengeon Violaine 0 FLEU 
3605 Sinty Salome 99 FLEU 
3277 Ernst Justine 99 HERV 
3529 Noirfalise Lisa 0 HERV 
3280 Ruzziconi Clara 0 HERV 
3549 Jessup Kara° 0 IAAC 
3567 T'Kint Juliette 0 IAAC 
3297 Trevisan Mathilde 99 OSGA 
3300 Vincent Gwenaelle 0 OSGA 
3673 Damien Margaux 0 OSGA 
3523 Vitiello Laura 0 RCB 
3527 Henry Morgane 99 RESC 
3328 Delahaut Katya 99 SER 
3627 Fransquet Jessica 0 SER 
3316 Mathy Chloé 0 SER 
3641 Ballou Rebecca° 99 USBW 
3584 Brunin Adeline 99 USBW 
3373 Heymans Shanna 99 USBW 
3670 Micheli Dimitra 0 RESC 
3387 Thiry Nora 0 WACO 
 

200 mètres  
3201 Van den Abeele Laure 0 ACLO 
3454 Debisschop Pauline 0 ATH 
3457 Bruynzeels Romane 0 CABW 
3451 Ferauge Lucie 0 CABW 
3598 Najm Clara 0 CABW 
3540 Tchapda Dominique 99 CAF 
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3191 Bachul Ewa 99 CRAC 
3524 Meugang meula Sidoine 0 CRAC 
3583 Ouedraogo José - Myliane 0 CRAC 
3290 Gautier Céline 99 CSDY 
3478 Patris Lara 99 CSDY 
3493 Vallée Romane 99 CSDY 
3676 De Breuck Ysaline 99 CSDY 
3532 Awono Estelle 0 CSF 
3471 Schiltz Emma 0 DAMP 
3384 Bourguignon Alicia 0 DS 
3483 Piengeon Violaine 0 FLEU 
3605 Sinty Salome 99 FLEU 
3529 Noirfalise Lisa 0 HERV 
3215 Fickers Elène 0 LACE 
3214 Schaaf Alice 0 LACE 
3224 Remels Chloé 0 OCAN 
3298 Samain Sarah 0 OSGA 
3300 Vincent Gwenaelle 0 OSGA 
3672 Simo Raissa Eulalie 0 OSGA 
3523 Vitiello Laura 0 RCB 
3527 Henry Morgane 99 RESC 
3326 Schauwers Manon 99 RESC 
3328 Delahaut Katya 99 SER 
3627 Fransquet Jessica 0 SER 
3316 Mathy Chloé 0 SER 
3584 Brunin Adeline 99 USBW 
3373 Heymans Shanna 99 USBW 
3308 Carbonnelle Stephanie 99 USTA 
3387 Thiry Nora 0 WACO 
3520 Dheur Géraldine 0 WS 
 

400 mètres  
3203 Brouwers Elise 0 CABW 
3338 Hamelat Kenza 0 CRAC 
3285 Verhoeven Charlotte 99 CSDY 
3496 Dejemeppe Justine 99 CSF 
3260 Ricour Ophelie 0 EAH 
3507 D'Heygere Maia 0 JSMC 
3187 Dechamps Florence 0 RFCL 
3390 Vercheval Alicia 99 RFCL 
3509 Dutroux Chloé 0 SPA 

 
800 mètres  
3363 Fasciaux Laura 0 CABW 
3244 Bodson Jeanne 0 CSF 
3255 Thomas Mélissa 99 DAMP 
3211 Henrard Elea 99 LACE 
3216 Rohl Alicia 99 LACE 
3213 Rohl Lorena 99 LACE 
3270 Ponlot Emerance 99 OCAN 
3465 El Holouany Hiba° 99 RESC 
3238 Hadj Faraji Soraya 99 RESC 
3240 Muls Camille 99 RESC 
3526 Van Den Bossche Inga 0 RESC 
3188 Baudinet Caroline 99 RFCL 
3256 Geurde Emma 99 SER 
3197 Hallet Maureen 0 SMAC 
3518 Sieracki Margaux 99 USTA 
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3322 Gramme Lisa 99 WACO 
3325 Vandamme Sybil 0 WS 
 

1500 mètres  
3292 Roelandts Manon 0 CSDY 
3603 Kozyreff Marine 99 CSF 
3448 Sabbe Mare 99 HERV 
3555 Ruidant Héloise 0 HUY 
3388 Deswaef Mathilde 99 RCB 
3663 Smith Kayla 0 RCB 
3307 Forthomme Vicky 0 SPA 
3189 Vandormael Marie 0 RFCL 
 

60m haies  
3303 Landrieu Chloé 99 ATH 
3261 Bodart Ombeline 0 BBS 
3267 Jacquemart Lise 99 BBS 
3457 Bruynzeels Romane 0 CABW 
3362 Duchene Aurore 0 CABW 
3250 Pardoms Emilie 0 CABW 
3205 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 
3192 Chartier Camille 99 CRAC 
3334 Ghosez Léa 0 DS 
3310 Lallemand Sarah 0 FCHA 
3515 Constant Clara 99 HERV 
3281 Violle Chloé 0 HERV 
3604 Clamar Maud 99 HUY 
3507 D'Heygere Maia 0 JSMC 
3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona 0 MOHA 
3297 Trevisan Mathilde 99 OSGA 
3392 Barbeaux Camille 0 RCAS 
3391 Van Poppel Noelia 99 RCAS 
3326 Schauwers Manon 99 RESC 
3545 Brixhe Marie 99 RFCL 
3185 Maes Marine 99 RFCL 
3511 Paquet Pauline 0 SMAC 
3228 Wilkin Héloise 0 SMAC 
3670 Micheli Dimitra 0 RESC 
3319 Cornez Oriane 0 USBW 
 

Saut en hauteur  
3261 Bodart Ombeline 0 BBS 
3250 Pardoms Emilie 0 CABW 
3310 Lallemand Sarah 0 FCHA 
3279 Bergenhuizen Aurore 99 HERV 
3278 Simonis Marylou 0 HERV 
3604 Clamar Maud 99 HUY 
3551 Collin Victoria 0 MOHA 
3488 Urban Camille 99 MOHA 
3223 Warzee Sarah 0 OCAN 
3296 Depinois Eline 0 OSGA 
3542 Evrard Marion 0 RCB 
3257 Grandhenry Kylie 99 SER 
3227 Dufeys Carole 99 SMAC 
3629 Nenin Céline 0 SMAC 
3485 Dumont Margaux 99 SPA 
 

Saut à la perche  
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3379 Jallow Mallen 0 CSDY 
3206 Jacob Delphine 99 DAMP 
3329 Feuillen Justine 0 SER 
 
 

Saut en longueur  
3267 Jacquemart Lise 99 BBS 
3622 Baes Natacha 99 CABW 
3358 Choisez Elodie 0 CABW 
3449 Debiere Romane 0 CABW 
3252 Gilleman Olitiana 99 CABW 
3359 Semenou Annabelle 99 CABW 
3341 Noel Clémence 99 DAMP 
3279 Bergenhuizen Aurore 99 HERV 
3277 Ernst Justine 99 HERV 
3646 Desmarez Clémence 0 OSGA 
3672 Simo Raissa Eulalie 0 OSGA 
3542 Evrard Marion 0 RCB 
3545 Brixhe Marie 99 RFCL 
3258 Partoune Marie 99 SER 
3641 Ballou Rebecca° 99 USBW 
3319 Cornez Oriane 0 USBW 
3308 Carbonnelle Stephanie 99 USTA 
 

Triple-saut  
3358 Choisez Elodie 0 CABW 
3449 Debiere Romane 0 CABW 
3359 Semenou Annabelle 99 CABW 
3226 Mboulou Prodige-Anais° 99 CRAC 
3208 Lefort Estelle 0 DAMP 
3281 Violle Chloé 0 HERV 
3312 Wan Kelly 99 MOHA 
3647 Sudi Sauda Daniella 99 RESC 
3669 Vanden Bergh Joy 0 RESC 
3307 Forthomme Vicky 0 SPA 
 

Lancer du poids  
3205 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 
3572 Buschgens Emilie 99 DAMP 
3280 Ruzziconi Clara 0 HERV 
3278 Simonis Marylou 0 HERV 
3494 Dodrimont Emilie 99 HF 
3223 Warzee Sarah 0 OCAN 
3241 Beyaert Amélie 0 RESC 
3548 Bianco Ophélie 0 SCA 
3227 Dufeys Carole 99 SMAC 
3511 Paquet Pauline 0 SMAC 
3509 Dutroux Chloé 0 SPA 

SCOLAIRES GARÇONS 

 

60 mètres  
3190 Malice Sacha 99 ATH 
3390 Otjacques Romain° 99 BBS 
3176 D'Hondt Nick 99 CABW 
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2924 Dejean Quentin 99 CABW 
2954 Mathieu Thibaut 0 CABW 
3095 Verhelst Diego 99 CABW 
3084 Rositano Theo 99 CRAC 
2996 Colle Florian 99 CSDY 
3200 Lepine Firmin 99 CSDY 
3199 Sondag Gil 0 CSDY 
2995 Stevens Antoine 0 CSDY 
3145 Dubois Mattias 99 CSF 
3059 Henry Théo 0 CSF 
3401 Malvi Bilikwa Freddy Junior 0 CSF 
3394 Mayuma David 0 CSF 
3356 Ben Abdeslam Yassine 99 DACM 
3398 Benziane Ilias 0 DACM 
3367 Doneux Antoine 0 FCHA 
3201 Piengeon Hadrien 0 FLEU 
3012 Carlier Arthur 0 OSGA 
3010 Defosse Arno 0 OSGA 
3239 Izci Salih 0 RCAS 
3300 Hayashi Yuske 0 RCB 
3360 Demolder Sebastian 99 RESC 
3227 Kasmi Amine 0 RESC 
2948 Okeowo Peredjo 99 RESC 
3353 Salverius Mehdi 0 RESC 
3313 Arnone Gianni 0 RFCL 
3354 Regimont Thomas 0 RFCL 
3108 Halleux Lionel 0 RIWA 
3329 D'Arienzo Julien 99 SER 
3204 Dingelstadt Lucas 0 SER 
3203 Quattrone Simon 0 SER 
2968 Secci Diego 99 SER 
2964 Thonet Benjamin 0 SER 
2942 Ghislain Sébastien 0 SMAC 
3121 Tack Pierre 99 UAC 
3196 Tasiaux Quentin 99 UAC 
3119 Issia Amoundala Marc 99 USBW 
3291 Noel Léo 99 USBW 
3032 Beuscart Martin 99 USTA 
3034 Dujardin Louis 0 USTA 
3033 Dujardin Quentin 0 USTA 
2941 Hostens Gregoire 0 USTA 
3377 Ernst Thibault 0 WS 
3341 Meirlaen Philippe 0 WS 
 

200 mètres  
3390 Otjacques Romain° 99 BBS 
3176 D'Hondt Nick 99 CABW 
2954 Mathieu Thibaut 0 CABW 
3095 Verhelst Diego 99 CABW 
3156 van Acker Yannick 0 CAF 
3084 Rositano Theo 99 CRAC 
3199 Sondag Gil 0 CSDY 
2995 Stevens Antoine 0 CSDY 
3401 Malvi Bilikwa Freddy Junior 0 CSF 
3394 Mayuma David 0 CSF 
3356 Ben Abdeslam Yassine 99 DACM 
3398 Benziane Ilias 0 DACM 
3367 Doneux Antoine 0 FCHA 
3347 Tambour Yanis 99 HUY 
3113 Vervoort Lorin 0 HUY 
3013 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 
3239 Izci Salih 0 RCAS 
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3227 Kasmi Amine 0 RESC 
2948 Okeowo Peredjo 99 RESC 
3353 Salverius Mehdi 0 RESC 
3313 Arnone Gianni 0 RFCL 
3354 Regimont Thomas 0 RFCL 
3108 Halleux Lionel 0 RIWA 
3053 Gobin Guillaume 99 SER 
3210 Quoirin Kévin 99 SER 
3327 Scheen Justin 0 SER 
2964 Thonet Benjamin 0 SER 
2942 Ghislain Sébastien 0 SMAC 
2901 Zune Antonin 0 SPA 
3121 Tack Pierre 99 UAC 
3196 Tasiaux Quentin 99 UAC 
3253 Saidy Noah 99 ULA 
3119 Issia Amoundala Marc 99 USBW 
3291 Noel Léo 99 USBW 
3032 Beuscart Martin 99 USTA 
3034 Dujardin Louis 0 USTA 
3033 Dujardin Quentin 0 USTA 
2941 Hostens Gregoire 0 USTA 
3341 Meirlaen Philippe 0 WS 
 

400 mètres  
3174 Degand Theo 0 ATH 
3190 Malice Sacha 99 ATH 
3021 Mazebo Simon 0 ATH 
2924 Dejean Quentin 99 CABW 
3272 Cantillon Virigile 0 CSF 
3219 Klinkenberg Quentin 99 HF 
3336 Modolo Félix 0 HF 
3036 Gouverneur François 99 IAAC 
2985 Seynave Charles 99 JSMC 
2929 Ahn Colin 0 LACE 
3072 Lenoir Rayan 0 MOHA 
3273 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 0 MOHA 
2931 De Radigues François 0 OCAN 
3069 De Ro Nicolas 99 RESC 
3306 Nkiere Danfuname René 99 RESC 
2950 Petitjean Nicolas 99 RESC 
2966 Pattacini Laoro 99 SER 
3328 Tilman Maxime 99 SER 
3029 Jacquemin Julian 99 WACO 
 

800 mètres  
2976 Arnould Mathias 99 BBS 
3047 Bertrand Guillaume 0 CSDY 
3255 Bonkowski Olivier 99 CSDY 
3070 Delatte Marin 0 CSF 
3068 Siffi salhi Anas 99 CSF 
3101 Henrotte Myrian 99 DAMP 
2943 Hendricks Victor 0 MALM 
3385 Hendrick Clément 99 RCAS 
3238 Lenardon Giacomo 99 RCAS 
3307 Chergui Mouhsine 99 RESC 
3308 Hannard Eliot 0 RESC 
3387 Tabbakh Yassine 0 RESC 
2971 Paque Antoine 0 SER 
2913 Crestan Eliott 99 SMAC 
2911 Dulieu Barnabé 99 SMAC 
2932 Mathurin Ronan 0 UAC 
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3246 Van Diest Jonas 0 UAC 
3085 Hermans Kylian 0 USTA 
3049 Goodall Alex° 99 WS 
3048 Vaananen Veikka° 99 WS 
2944 Walk Maxwell° 99 WS 
 

1500 mètres  
2922 Draux Axel 99 CABW 
3262 Legrand Antoine 0 CABW 
3169 Ryadi Ilian 0 CABW 
3096 Zicari Killian 99 CABW 
3001 Leonard Louis 0 CSDY 
2934 Jerome Aurelien 99 HERV 
3057 Huberland Baptiste 99 WACO 
3024 Joris Nicolas 99 WACO 
 

60m haies  
3021 Mazebo Simon 0 ATH 
3031 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 
3000 Maggiolini Luca 0 CSDY 
3019 Nutte Matthias 0 DS 
3217 Kempeneers Sacha 0 HERV 
2937 Kevelaer Grégoire 99 HERV 
3066 Robert Gilles 0 HF 
3054 Riga Hadrien 0 HUY 
2985 Seynave Charles 99 JSMC 
3273 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 0 MOHA 
3010 Defosse Arno 0 OSGA 
3300 Hayashi Yuske 0 RCB 
3327 Scheen Justin 0 SER 
2910 Lejeune Dorian 99 USTA 
3089 Brulet Vincent 0 WS 
 

Saut en hauteur  
2918 Zgajewski Mederic 99 ACLO 
2978 Ponsard François 99 BBS 
3031 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 
2992 Kempeneers Jeff 0 CSDY 
3214 Bouchat Boris 0 HERV 
3066 Robert Gilles 0 HF 
3183 Englebert Hadrien 99 RESC 
2970 Monseur Martin 99 SER 
3210 Quoirin Kévin 99 SER 
3292 Reginster Gaetan 99 USBW 
 

Saut à la perche  
3276 Wlodawer Alex 99 CABW 
2996 Colle Florian 99 CSDY 
3051 Woygnet Antoine 0 DAMP 
3019 Nutte Matthias 0 DS 
3192 Jacquemin Julien 0 FCHA 
3180 Pieters Julien 99 FCHA 
3312 Masala Flavio 99 MOHA 
3014 Lommel Martin 0 OSGA 
3053 Gobin Guillaume 99 SER 
2968 Secci Diego 99 SER 

 
Saut en longueur  
2918 Zgajewski Mederic 99 ACLO 
3347 Tambour Yanis 99 HUY 
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3113 Vervoort Lorin 0 HUY 
3012 Carlier Arthur 0 OSGA 
3013 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 
3014 Lommel Martin 0 OSGA 
3204 Dingelstadt Lucas 0 SER 
3203 Quattrone Simon 0 SER 
3380 Vandekerckhove Maxence 99 SMAC 
3292 Reginster Gaetan 99 USBW 
 

Triple-saut  
2919 Van Roy Simon 0 CABW 
3276 Wlodawer Alex 99 CABW 
3217 Kempeneers Sacha 0 HERV 
2937 Kevelaer Grégoire 99 HERV 
3054 Riga Hadrien 0 HUY 
2949 Geerts Gregory 99 RESC 
2970 Monseur Martin 99 SER 
2901 Zune Antonin 0 SPA 
 

Lancer du poids  
3251 Navarra Baptiste 0 ACLO 
3346 Toussaint Julien 0 CABW 
2953 Wincq Louis 0 CABW 
3241 Martinez-Fernandez Axel 99 DACM 
3214 Bouchat Boris 0 HERV 
2969 Paquot Kevin 99 SER 
3044 Troisfontaine Brice 99 SER 
2910 Lejeune Dorian 99 USTA 
3089 Brulet Vincent 0 WS 
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